GHM GROUP CORPORATE  |  GHM Messtechnik GmbH
Schloßstr. 6  |  88453 Erolzheim  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 7354 937233-0  |  Fax +49 7354 937233-88
www.ghm-group.de  |  info@ghm-group.de
Product information Level, calorimetry - Hygienic Design
1pi-ho-hd-level-calorimetry_e V2.00-00
GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Vertriebszentrale Erolzheim
Schloßstraße 6 ● 88453 Erolzheim ● Germany

or sleeves with a welded collar are available for pipes with an
extrusion (please request).
Ordering code
Weld-on adapter
APH-112 Cylindrical sleeve for container in G 1/2
APH-122 Cylindrical sleeve with welded collar for extrusion
(G 1/2)
T-piece according to DIN11850 series 2
APH-532 T-piece DN   25
APH-542 T-piece DN   40
APH-552 T-piece DN   50
APH-562 T-piece DN   65
APH-572 T-piece DN   80
APH-582 T-piece DN 100
Accessories
AMH-112 Blank plug  G 1/2
AMH-122 Weld-on aid G 1/2
ghm_pi-ho-hd-level-calorimetry_e V2.00-00